1For more information contact us on      1300 362 567      |      sales@brenclosures.com.au      |      brenclosures.com.au
Control Stations - Stainless Steel
Pushbutton Enclosures with Mounting Flanges
•	 Designed to house pushbuttons in heavy duty industrial
or harsh and demanding environments.
•	 Suitable for applications where an IP66 protection rating is required*
•	 Mounting flanges for ease of installation.
•	 Available with or without cut outs.
•	 Cut outs available as 22.5mm or 30.8mm.
•	 Up to 9 cut outs, dependent on enclosure size.
•	 Range of pushbuttons able to be fitted as part of the order.
•	 Earth stud included internally.
•	 Manufactured from 1.5mm 316 stainless steel
with N4 surface finish.
*IP66 rating applies when fitted with appropriate IP rated pushbuttons or plug
CSDC33/S CS33/SH30 Assembled product solution - dust
cover (CSDC33/S), control station
(CS33/SH30) and plug (CSP30/S)
CSP30/S
ORDERING GUIDE
Dimensions (mm)
Part Number
External Internal Mounting Centres Body
Height
(A)
Width
(B)
Depth
(C)
Useable Depth
(D)
Height
(E)
Width
(F)
Height
(G)
Width
(H)
Push Button
Cut Outs
Cable
Entries Weight (kg)
CS11/S 152 97 93 90 132 67 112 90 – – 1.1
CS12/S 199 97 93 90 179 67 159 90 – – 1.5
CS13/S 245 97 93 90 225 67 205 90 – – 1.8
CS14/S 290 97 93 90 270 67 250 90 – – 2.0
CS16/S 383 97 93 90 363 67 343 90 – – 2.7
CS11/SH22 152 97 93 90 132 67 112 90 1 x 22mm 1 x M20 1.1
CS12/SH22 199 97 93 90 179 67 159 90 2 x 22mm 1 x M20 1.5
CS13/SH22 245 97 93 90 225 67 205 90 3 x 22mm 1 x M25 1.8
CS14/SH22 290 97 93 90 270 67 250 90 4 x 22mm 1 x M25 2.0
CS16/SH22 383 97 93 90 363 67 343 90 6 x 22mm 1 x M25 2.7
CS33/SH22 245 272 93 90 225 197 205 90 9 x 22mm 2 x M25 3
CS11/SH30 152 97 93 90 132 67 112 90 1 x 30mm 1 x M20 1.1
CS12/SH30 199 97 93 90 179 67 159 9 2 x 30mm 1 x M20 1.5
CS13/SH30 245 97 93 90 225 67 205 265 3 x 30mm 1 x M25 1.8
CS14/SH30 290 97 93 90 270 67 250 90 4 x 30mm 1 x M25 2.0
CS16/SH30 383 97 93 90 363 67 343 90 6 x 30mm 1 x M25 2.7
CS33/SH30 245 272 93 90 225 197 205 265 9 x 30mm 2 x M25 3
N4
St
ai
nl
es
s
St
ee
l IP
66
CS13/SH30
2 For more information contact us on      1300 362 567      |      sales@brenclosures.com.au      |      brenclosures.com.au
B F
Front View
C
Side View
30mm Cut Outs 22mm Cut Outs No Cut Outs
Front View
(Lid Removed)
A E
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
D
55
.5
55
.5
55 55
55
55 55
55
55
55
55
37
.5
37
.5
46
46
55
55
51
51
ACCESSORIES
Dimensions (mm)
Part Number Product Height Width Depth Weight (kg)
CSDC1-6/S Dust cover suitable for CS1* 400 170 145 2.9
CSDC33/S Dust cover suitable for CS3* 400 310 165 3.8
CSP22/S M22 Plug – – – –
CSP30/S M30 Plug – – – –
H
G
22.5mm cut out 30mm cut out
30.8 HOLE
 3.2 TYP
 3
3.
4
 33.4
 2
5
 22.5 HOLE
 3.2 TYP
 25
Control Stations - Stainless Steel
Pushbutton Enclosures with Mounting Flanges
15-09-2025